
 

49971&49972 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No and Title: 49971 Building Construction Services Panel Contract (Leading Request) 
 49972 Balcatta Soccer Clubrooms Refurbishment (Subordinate Request) 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling is seeking to establish a Panel of estimated three (3) to six 
(6) prequalified building contractors which will allow the Principal to engage the 
prequalified contractors in an expedient fashion to deliver minor to mid-sized 
construction refurbishments and/or new build works the City owned facilities. 

This Tender requires you to submit a response to undertake the Balcatta 
Soccer Clubrooms Refurbishment project. This specific project illustrates the 
type of work the Principal typically will allocate under the Panel. If your 
company’s capacity only allows you to carry out works up to a value of $500k, 
you will still be required to complete the tender without submitting a tender price 
for the Balcatta Soccer Club Renewal project. 

Evaluation of responses to this project will determine which Contractors are 
offered Panel Contracts. The successful respondent will be awarded the 
Balcatta Soccer Clubrooms Refurbishment work as a Work Allocation under 
the Panel Contract. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

3 July 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 31 July 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 31 July 2024 14:00 

 
 
  



 

49971&49972 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
49971 Building Construction Services Panel Contract (Leading Request) 

Tenderers 
1 AWB CO. 
2 Baltic Projects Pty Ltd 
3 Brausch Construction Group Pty Ltd 
4 CP Projects Pty Ltd 
5 Cambercentric Pty Ltd t/as H.S. Hyde & Son 
6 Kardan Construction 
7 Kineticon Group 
8 LKS Constructions (WA) Pty Ltd 
9 Orixon Pty Ltd 
10 Prova Construction Pty Ltd 
11 Schlager Group Pty Ltd 
12 The Trustee for M R Hoskins Family Trust t/as AE Hoskins Building Services 

 
 

49972 Balcatta Soccer Clubrooms Refurbishment (Subordinate Request) 
Tenderers 

1 The Trustee for M R Hoskins Family Trust t/as AE Hoskins Building Services 
2 Brausch Construction Group Pty Ltd 
3 AWB CO. 
4 Cambercentric Pty Ltd t/as H.S. Hyde & Son 
5 Kineticon Group 
6 Orixon Pty Ltd 
7 LKS Constructions (WA) Pty Ltd 
8 Kardan Construction 

  



 

49971&49972 Tender Register Page 3 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

Tender 49971: 29 October 2024 
Tender 49972: 17 September 2024 

Council Resolution: 

Tender 49971: 1024/020 
Tender 49972: 0924/017 

 
 

Successful Tenderers for Tender 49971 Building Construction Services Panel Contract 
Baltic Projects Pty Ltd 
Brausch Construction Group Pty Ltd 
CP Projects Pty Ltd 
Cambercentric Pty Ltd t/as H.S. Hyde & Son 
Kardan Construction 
Orixon Pty Ltd 
Prova Construction Pty Ltd 
Schlager Group Pty Ltd 

 
 

Successful Tenderer for Tender 
49972 Balcatta Soccer Clubrooms 
Refurbishment : 

Cambercentric Pty Ltd t/a HS Hyde & Son 

Value of Successful Tenderer: $974,152.08 
 


